

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.3850-3851/2007 In

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 406 OF 2007

ISMAIL DAWOODBHAI VOHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/03/2007 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 29.03.2007 along with Criminal Misc

Petition No.1633/2007 in Criminal Appeal No.162 of 2007 which is

item listed before Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat in Chambers as

No.1.

(Neena Verma)

(Phoolan Wati Aro

ra)

Court Master

Court Master