

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 695 OF 2007

ASRAFKHAN KALANDAR KHAN PATHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th May, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

