

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO...../2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 695 OF 2007

ASRAFKHAN KALANDAR KHAN PATHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 11th June, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master