

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CLMP.NO. 6172/2007 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 695 OF 2007

ASRAFKHAN KALANDAR KHAN PATHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/06/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List as per the earlier order dated 18.05.2007.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master