

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 162 OF 2007

MAHAMADKHAN NATHEKHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH Criminal Appeal NO. 406 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Criminal appeal No. 695 of 2007

(With appln. for suspension of sentence)

Date: 07/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Enatoli Sema, adv.

Ms. Edward B., Adv.

Ms. Vijaya, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th April, 2011.

2

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER