

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 162/2007

MAHAMADKHAN NATHEKHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 406/2007
(With Office Report)
Crl.A. No. 695/2007

Date : 21/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr. D.G. Karia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

To be listed on Wednesday, 27th August, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.09.02

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

14:02:27 IST

Reason:

Court Master

Court Master