

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 162/2007

MAHAMADKHAN NATHEKHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 406/2007

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 695/2007

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

Mr. Harpuneet Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.G. Karia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manisha T. Karia ,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Kr. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Pathan, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Pathan, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Sheikh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Swati Vaibhav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER